
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle

SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716

www.sammonsequipment.com

Utility carts, heavy duty
deluxe series, stainless steel
Heli Arc Welded & Polished (up to 1,000# Capacity)

                                 CATALOG PAGE E-7

A. Bent Leg U-Shape Type Model (Shelves with 3 edges up,                       
     front edge down)
 1¼”x 1¼”x ⅛” s/s uprites.
 14 ga. s/s double folded shelves (at front

& back) 3 edges up, front edge down.

 5” swivel casters
& 8” load wheels.                              

                                                2041

                                

                                                                

                                                          2040                 

Options                    List Price                  
1. Wrap around bumper……………………………….......$425
2. 10” load wheels……………………………….…………136
3. Ergonomic style with same shelf clearance…………......413

but bigger O.A. height (consult factory).
4.      Super heavy duty (with square tubing reinforcement)...$166/ Shelf   

B. Straight Leg Model (Shelves with marine type edges)
                                                    

                           

                                                              2045
                                  (with optional wrap around bumper)

2 Shelf extra heavy duty cart,
aluminum & stainless steel
 0.125” thick alum. or 14 ga. s/s shelves.
 ⅛” thick alum. or 12 ga. s/s uprites. 

 Furnished with six (6) casters 
8”x 2” (2 swivel, 2 rigid).
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                          1940-EHD-2445
Options List Price
1. Extra horizontal tube in back in each section………..$188/cart          
2. 4 casters in lieu of 6……………………………….Consult factory.
3. Wrap around bumper…………………………………$425
7/15         ALL PRICES ARE F.O.B. FACTORY.  PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

             PE-4

Shelf
Size

(Inches)

Shelves O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)

W x L x H

Weight
(Pounds)

List
PriceNo. Model #

Space
Between
(inches)

18 x 27
3 2040-1827 19½ 19½ x 32 x 35⅜ 105 $2,096
2 2041-1827 10 19½ x 32 x 35⅜ 91 1,760

21 x 33
3 2040-2133 11⅜ 22½ x 38 x 37⅜ 135 2,198
2 2041-2133 21½ 22½ x 38 x 37⅜ 118 1,825

24 x 34
3 2040 11⅜ 25½ x 39 x 37⅜ 142 2,770
2 2041 21½ 25½ x 39 x 37⅜ 122   2,260

24 x 43
3 2043 11⅜ 25½ x 48 x 37⅜ 158   2,785
2 2044 21½ 25½ x 48 x 37⅜ 133   2,247

25 x 35½
3 2047 10¾” 26½ x 40½ x 36¾  182   3,037
2 2048 22⅝ 26½ x 40½ x 36¾   153   2,619

24 x 48
3 2153 11⅜ 25½ x 53 x 37⅜ 213   3,194
2 2154 21½ 25½ x 53 x 37⅜ 175   2,715

 1½”x 1½” x 12 ga. s/s uprites.
 14 ga. s/s shelves with marine 

type edges.

 8”x 2” polyurethane casters.
 Bumper on legs & push handle.

Shelf
Size

(Inches)

Model
Number

O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)

L x W x H

Weight
(Pounds)

List
Price

23 x 34 2045 39 x 24½ x 35⅞ 138 $2,923
23 x 42 2045-42 47 x 24½ x 35⅞ 150   3,306
23 x 52 2045-52 47 x 24½ x 35⅞ 166   3,698

Type
Model

Number
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

(Inches)

O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight

(Pounds)
List
PriceD L H

Aluminum
1940-EHD-2445
1940-EHD-2754

24 x 45
27 x 54

20
20

24¼
27¼  

45¼
54¼  

43
43

96
115

$1,867
  2,113

S/S
2147-2-EHD-2445
2147-2-EHD-2754

24 x 45
27 x 54

20
20

24¼
27¼  

45¼
54¼  

43
43

236
298

  3,361
  3,778


